 Revision DS20170424 - 1 of 17 - Disclaimer: Subject to change without notice
© 2015 RF Micro Devices, Inc. www.rfmd.com / www.qorvo.com
RFMD + TriQuint = Qorvo
RFSA4033
Programmable Temperature Compensating Attenuator
5MHz to 6000MHz
The RFSA4033 is a fully monolithic linear-in-dB analog temperature
compensating attenuator (TCA) featuring exceptional linearity over its entire

D
Functional Block Diagram
Ordering Information
RFSA4033SQ Sample bag with 25 pieces
RFSA4033SR 7" Reel with 100 pieces
RFSA4033TR7 7" Reel with 2500 pieces
RFSA4033PCK-410 5MHz to 6GHz PCBA with 5-piece sample bag
Package: QFN, 16-pin,
3.0mm x 3.0mm x 0.85mm
Features
■ Patented Circuit Architecture